APPETIZERS

Cheese Curds §7.75
Garlic Cheese Curds $7.75
Mozzarella Sticks (s) §7.75
Battered Mushrooms (12) $7.75
Battered Pickle Slices (20) §7.75
Battered Brussel Sprouts S8.50
Nachos (Chips, Cheese, and a Side of Salsa) S5.25
Su per Nachos (Chips, Taco Meat, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Olives) $11.25
Su per Totchos (Tater Tots, Taco Meat, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Olives) 513.25
Walleye Nuggets (14 Nuggets) $13.75
Potstickers (s) $8.25
Jalapeno Cheddar Poppers (6) $7.75
Jalapeno Munchers (12) §7.75
Pork Egg Rolls (4) $10.50
Pickle Egg Rolls (3) S7.75
Green Bean Fries $6.75
Popcorn Chicken §7.75
Soft Pretzels W/Cheese (2) $6.75
Chicken Nuggets (10) $8.75
Pizza Rolls (10) $6.25
Poutine (French Fries, Cheese Curds, Gravy, and Cheese) $13.00
Chicken Gizzards $6.50
South West Egg Rolls (4) $10.00
WINGS
Small order Boneless Wings $9.25
Large order Boneless Wings $12.25
6 Bone-In Wings $9.25
12 Bone-In Wings $16.00
20 Bone-In Wings $25.00

Wing Sauces: Buffalo, Honey/Garlic, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili, Garlic/Parmesan, and Barbeque
Wing Dry Rubs: Dill Pickle, Lemon Pepper, and Cajun

Salads

*All Salads, (Unless Otherwise Noted) Come with Let, Tomato, Onions,
Cheese, Hard Boiled Egg, And a Piece of Garlic Toast*

Bypass Side Salad (Lettuce, Croutons, Cheese) S5.45
Taco Salad (Served in a Taco Shell, with Taco Meat, Sour Cream, and Salsa $13.45
Chicken Salad (Breaded Thigh, Grilled Breast, or Popcorn) 515.45
Chef Salad $14.45
Buffalo Chicken Salad (Popcorn, Breaded Thigh, or Grilled Breast) $15.45
Chicken Cesaer Salad (Grilled Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons) $15.45

*Dressings - Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard,
Cesaer, French, Thousand Island, Chipotle Ranch,
Italian, and Balsamic Vinaigrette

Extra Dressing/ Sauces .75



Beverages

Coke, Diet Coke, Mr. Pibb, Mellow Yello, Sprite,
Root Beer, and Lemonade

Unsweetened Iced Tea & Sweetened Tea

Coffee, Hot Tea, or Hot Chocolate
Milk
Chocolate Milk

Juices - Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple,
Orange, and Tomato

Broasted Chicken To Go

8 piece
12 piece
16 piece

Family Order of French Fries or Tater Tots
Family Order of Tossed Salad

$2.75

$2.75

$2.45

Sm. $2.95
Lg. $3.45
Sm3.00
Lg. 3.50

$2.50

$23.00
$34.00
$45.00

$7.00
$7.00

Family Order of Choice of Potato, Macaroni, or 3 Bean Salad $7.00

Senior & Kids Menu

Hamburger & French Fries
Cheeseburger & French Fries

Mac / Cheese & French Fries

Grilled Cheese & French Fries
Chicken Nuggets & French Fries
Popcorn Chicken & French Fries

5 Pizza Rolls & French Fries

2 Tacos (Hard or Soft) & French Fries
Hot Dog & French Fries

Hot Dog Macaroni & French Fries

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00



Pasta

*All Pasta Dishes come with a side of Garlic Toast*

Grilled Chicken Pasta
Breaded Chicken Pasta
Shrimp Pasta (5 Shrimp)
Andouille Sausage Pasta

Shrimp / Sausage Pasta (5 Shrimp & Andouille Sausage)
Choose From Classic Alfredo, Cajun Alfredo, or Marinara

Sides

*Appetizers and Onion Rings may be substituted
for any side for an Additional Charge*

French Fries

Tater Tots

American Fries

Fresh Cut Fries

Fresh Cut Potato Chips

Fresh Cut Wedges

Baked Potato

Hashbrowns

Sweet Potato Fries

Steamed Veggies

Mashed Potatoes (with or Without Gravy)
Side of Nacho Cheese or Brown Gravy
Loaded Baked Potato

Loaded Mashed Potato

Onion Rings

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

3 Bean Salad

Fruit Cup

$13.75
$13.75
$23.45
$15.75
$25.75

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
§2.50
$6.50
$6.50

§7.00
$4.25

$4.25
$4.25
$3.00



Baskets

*All Baskets Served With a Choice of Side *
4 pc. Chicken Basket
Chicken Strip Basket (4 strips)
Battered Fish & Chips (Two 4oz. Cod Filets)
Ruby's Shrimp Basket (3 shrimp)
Walleye Nuggets Basket (10 Nuggets)
Battered Walleye Fingers Basket (4 walleye Strips)
4 Tacos (Hard or SOft) (Taco Meat, Cheese, and Lettuce)
Popcorn Chicken Basket
Chicken Nugget Basket (10 Nuggets)
Drummie Basket (6)
Hamburger Steak Basket

Burgers/Sandwiches

*All Burgers/ Sandwiches come with a choice of Side* Deluxe - add $1.50
Extra Patty-2.99* All Burgers are Hand Pattied 1/3 LB. Patties

Bistro Chicken Sandwich or Melt (chicken, Ham, swiss, and Pub Sauce)

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheese Burger

Patty Melt (Grilled Rye, Onions, and Swiss)

Mushroom & Swiss Burger

Shrimp Burger

French Dip (House Made Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese, Side Aujus)

Fishwich (Hand Battered 80z. Cod on Bun)

Grilled Ham & Cheese

Chicken Sandwich (choice of Breaded or Grilled)

Club Sandwich (Ham, Turkey, Am. Cheese, Swiss, Bacon, Let, Tom.)

PhiIIy Cheese Steak (Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Provolone)

Reuben Sandwich (Grilled Rye, Swiss, Kraut, and 1000)

BLT Sandwich

Hot Hamburger (Served Between White Bread, sd Mashed and Smothered w/ Gravy)

Crosburger (Bacon, Cheese, 1000 Island, lettuce, and Pickles)

Jalapeno Burger (Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, and Jalapenos)

Bypass Burger (Bacon, Cheese, BBQ Sauce, and 2 Onion Rings)

Dakota Burger (Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, and Pub Sauce)
Wraps

*Wraps are Made with Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Shredded
Cheese (Unless otherwise Noted) & Choice of Side*

Chicken Wrap ( Breaded, Grilled Breast, or Popcon)

Buffalo Chicken Wrap (Breaded, Grilled Breast, or Popcorn)
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap (Breaded, Grilled Breast, or Popcorn)
Club Wrap (Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Mayo)
Taco Wrap (Taco Meat, Lettuce, Cheese, Olives, Onion, Tomato)
Cesaer Wrap (Grilled Chicken, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese)

$15.45
$10.00
$13.00
$14.45
$15.25
$15.00

$9.75
$10.00
$10.75

$9.75
$16.45

$11.45

$8.45

$9.45
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
§11.25
$11.45
$13.00

$8.50
$10.50
$12.75
$11.45
$11.45

$9.00
$11.00
§11.75
$11.75
§11.75
$11.75

$11.45
$11.45
$11.45
$11.45
$11.45
$11.45



Entrees

*Served with Choice of Side, Bypass Salad, and Garlic Bread*

Garlic/Lime Shrimp Skewers (2 Shrimp Skewers)

Ruby's Shrimp Dinner (4 Battered and Fried Jumbo Shrimp)

4 Pc. Broasted Chicken

8 Ounce Flat Iron

8 Ounce Sirloin

Pan Fried Walleye (Hand Battered 10-12 oz. Walleye Filet)
Hamburger Steak (Hand Pattied 12 oz. Burger, Cokked To Order)
Add 2 Additional Battered Shrimp or 1 Shrimp Skewer
Add Grilled Mushrooms or Onions

Pasta

*All Pasta Dishes come with a side of Garlic Toast*

Grilled Chicken Pasta
Breaded Chicken Pasta
Shrimp Pasta (5 Shrimp)
Andouille Sausage Pasta

Shrimp / Sausage Pasta (5 Shrimp & Andouille Sausage)
Choose From Classic Alfredo, Cajun Alfredo, or Marinara

Sides

*Appetizers and Onion Rings may be substituted
for any side for an Additional Charge*

French Fries

Tater Tots

American Fries

Fresh Cut Fries

Fresh Cut Potato Chips

Fresh Cut Wedges

Baked Potato

Hashbrowns

Sweet Potato Fries

Steamed Veggies

Mashed Potatoes (with or Without Gravy)
Side of Nacho Cheese or Brown Gravy
Loaded Baked Potato

Loaded Mashed Potato

Onion Rings

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

3 Bean Salad

Fruit Cup

$23.45
$22.45
$17.45
$30.45
$30.45
$25.45
$18.45

$8.45

$3.00

$13.75
$13.75
$23.45
$15.75
$25.75

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$6.50
$6.50

§7.00
$4.25

$4.25
$4.25
$3.00



Wine BY The Glass
TRed Wines

Night Hawk Black Pinot Noir
Night Hawk Black Red Blend
Franzia Merlot

Franzia Caberhet Sauvighon
19 Crimes Cabernet Sauvighon
TRoscato Sweet Red

White Wines

Franzia Pinot Grigio

Franzia MosCato

Franzia Chardonnay

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay
Night Hawk Butter Chardonnay
TReisling Relax

Joe| Gott Sauvignon Blanc

Blush Wines

Prophecy Rose
Franzia White Zynfandel

* Wine Not Listed here, or SpecCial Request Wines

Will Be Charged BY The Bottle.
A Bottle and Cork Fee of $12.00 Will Be
added To Wine Sold BY The Bottle*

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

$7.00
$6.00



